Q U A L I T Y  R A N G E
90 kg/m3 Class O
Acoustic Foam
Thermal protection on motor
All models fully speed
controllable
Integral mounting points
for quick and simple

QSS200 190 230V 1 Ph 0.85 38 0.18 0.177 0.173 0.166 0.15 0.124 0.083
QSS250 147 230V 1 Ph 1.6 44 0.4 0.387 0.35 0.34
QSS315 373 230V 1 Ph 3.85 51 0.75 0.73 0.69 0.65 0.6 0.52 0.4
QSS400 550 230V 1 Ph 6 55 0.99 0.98 0.95 0.9 0.83 0.68
QSS500 550 230V 1 Ph 6.8 56 1.1 1.09 1.07 1.04 1 0.89
A full range of ancillary items is available to suit the QSS fan range. Speed controllers, silencers, anti-vibration mounts,
fast clamps and electric heater batteries are all available from stock.
B
C
J
E
G
F
D
Model A B C D E F G H J Weight
QSS125 400 240 375 125 127 300 355 490 110 13 kg
QSS150 400 240 375 150 127 300 355 495 110 13 kg
QSS200 425 310 475 200 190 325 455 515 238 15 kg
QSS250 450 375 475 250 230 350 455 550 238 29 kg
QSS315 550 500 575 315 295 450 555 670 288 40 kg
QSS400 550 500 625 400 260 450 605 670 312 41 kg
QSS500 600 545 750 500 270 500 730 740 375 51 kg
UNIT QUALITY QUIET SINGLE FAN ELECTRIC HEATER BATTERY
SIZE Part No. Model Price Part No. Model Price
125 QSS0125 QSS125 £163.00 BD03/0014 EHB12/1.0 £108.00
150 QSS0150 QSS150 £172.00 BD03/0015 EHB15/1.5 £115.00
200 QSS0200 QSS200 £204.00 BD03/0016 EHB20/2.0 £120.00
250 QSS0250 QSS250 £268.00 BD03/0017 EHB25/2.5 £140.00
315 QSS0315 QSS315 £415.00 BD03/0018 EHB31/4.5 £159.00
400 QSS0400 QSS400 £471.00 ENQUIRE
500 QSS0500 QSS500 £588.00 ENQUIRE
UNIT ELECTRONIC SPEED CONTROLLER TRANSFORMER SPEED CONTROL
SIZE Part No. Model Price Part No. Model Price
125 BD03/0021 QE1.5 £42.00 BD02/0005 QA1.4 £84.00
150 BD03/0021 QE1.5 £42.00 BD02/0005 QA1.4 £84.00